
RRE BUS 200 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 6:00am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:09 am 4885 FM 535 

3 6:15 am 4409FM 535 

4 6:16am FM 535 & WALNUT CREEK RD 

5 6:24 am 4638 FM 535 

6 6:30 am 5100FM535 

7 6:44 am 2134FM20 

8 6:50 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

RRE BUS 200 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:14 pm 2134 FM 20 

4 3:24 pm 4638FM 535 

5 3:30 pm SlO0FM 535 

6 3:33 pm 4885FM 535 

7 3:39 pm 4409FM535 

8 3:40 pm FM 535 & WALNUT CREEK RD 

9 4:00 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

RRE BUS 201 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:40 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:14am 216 LEE RD 

3 6:22 am 480 WATTERSON SCHOOL RD 

4 6:31 am 1458 WATTERSON RD 

5 6:33 am 1567 WATTERSON RD 

6 6:37 am 1809 WATTERSON RD 

7 6:39 am 1883 WATTERSON RD 

8 6:42 am 212 BARTSCH LN 

9 6:50 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

RRE BUS 201 PM 

~ 

2:25 pm 

2 3:10pm 

3 3:16pm 

4 3:20 pm 

5 3:21 pm 

6 3:22 pm 

7 3:24 pm 

8 3:26 pm 

9 3:33 pm 

10 3:43 pm 

11 4:10pm 

Routefinder Pro 12.1 

LOCATION 

DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

212 BARTSCH LN 

1883 WATTERSON RD 

1875 WATTERSON RD 

1809 WATTERSON RD 

1567 WATTERSON RD 

1458 WATTERSON RD 

480 WATTERSON SCHOOL RD 

216LEE RD 

CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Red Rock Elementary 
2021-2022 School Year 

RRE BUS 202 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:40 am BASE2DRWY 

2 6:04 am 402 PETTYTOWN RD 

3 6:05 am 420 PETTYTOWN RD 

4 6:07 am KLAUS LN & PETTYTOWN RD 

5 6:11 am 120 STEPHANIE LN 

6 6:12 am 124 STEPHANIE LN 

•7 6:13 am 176 STEPHANit LN 

8 6:15 am 222MANDYLN 

9 6:18am 216 CARISSALN 

10 6:22 am 303 SAND HILLS RD 

11 6:28 am 752 SAND HILLS RD 

12 6:29 am SAND HILLS RD & RED ROCK RANCH RD 

13 6:31 am 138 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

14 6:32 am 148 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

15 6:33 am 181 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

16 6:34 am 191 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

17 6:36 am 264 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

18 6:40 am 603 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

19 6:55 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

RRE BUS 202 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

J 2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 2:47 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

J 2:51 pm 402 PETTYTOWN RD 

4 2:52pm 420 PETTYTOWN RD 

5 2:54 pm KLAUS LN & PETTYTOWN RD 

6 2:58 pm 120 STEPHANIE LN 

7 2:59 pm 124 STEPHANIE LN 

8 3:00 pm 176 STEPHANIE LN 

9 3:02 pm 222MANDYLN 

10 3:05 pm 216 CARISSA LN 

11 3:09 pm 303 SAND HILLS RD 

12 3:15 pm 752 SAND HILLS RD 

13 3:16 pm SAND HILLS RD & RED ROCK RANCH RD 

14 3:18pm 138 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

15 3:19pm 148 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

16 3:20 pm 181 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

17 3:21 pm 191 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

18 3:23 pm 264 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

19 3:27 pm 603 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

20 4:20 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 
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RRE BUS 203 AM 
203 

TIM! LOCATION 

5:40 am BASE2DRWY 

2 6:01 am 135 ARTESIAN DR 

3 6:02 am 155 ARTESIAN DR 

4 6:03 am 159ARTESIAN DR 

5 6:05 am 232 ARTESIAN DR 

6 6:06 am 247 ARTESIAN DR 

7 6:07 am 252 ARTESIAN DR 

8 6:08 am 258 ARTESIAN DR 

9 6:09 am 285ARTESIAN DR 

10 6:IO'am 304 ARTESIAN DR 

II 6:12am 434 RIDDLE RD 

12 6:13 am 401 RIDDLE RD 

13 6:14am 389 RIDDLE RD 

14 6:16am 366 RIDDLE RD 

15 6:17 am 295 RIDDLE RD 

16 6:19am 271 RIDDLE RD 

17 6:20 am 257 RIDDLE RD 

18 6:21 am 247 RIDDLE RD 

19 6:22 am 191 RIDDLE RD 

20 6:24 am RIDDLE RD & TURKEY RIDGE CV 

21 6:32 am 156BOYDRD 

22 6:34 am 190 CHERYLTON DR 

23 6:36 am 203 CHERYLTON DR 

24 6:37 am 155 CHERYLTON DR 

25 6:38 am 145 CHERYLTON DR 

26 6:39 am 133 CHERYLTON DR 

27 6:41 am BOYD RD & CHERYLTON DR 

28 6:50 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

Routefinder Pro 12. 1 

RRE BUS 203 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:12 pm l56BOYD RD 

4 3:13 pm 133 CHERYLTON DR 

5 3:14pm 145 CHERYLTON DR 

6 3:16pm I 55 CHERYLTON DR 

7 3:17 pm 190 CHERYLTON DR 

8 3:18jlm 203 CHERYLTON DR 

9 3:20 pm BOYD RD & CHERYLTON DR 

10 3:26 pm 135ARTESil\N DR 

11 3:27 pm I 55 ARTESIAN DR 

12 3:28 pm 159 ARTESIAN DR 

13 3:30 pm 232 ARTESIAN DR 

14 3:31 pm 247 ARTESIAN DR 

15 3:32 pm 252 ARTESIAN DR 

16 3:33 pm 258 ARTESIAN DR 

17 3:35 pm 285ARTESIAN DR 

18 3:36 pm 304 ARTESIAN DR 

19 3:37 pm 434 RIDDLE RD 

20 3:39 pm 401 RIDDLE RD 

21 3:40 pm 389 RIDDLE RD 

22 3:41 pm 366 RIDDLE RD 

23 3:43 pm 295 RIDDLE RD 

24 3:44 pm 271 RIDDLE RD 

25 3:45 pm 257 RIDDLE RD 

26 3:46 pm 247 RIDDLE RD 

27 3:48 pm 191 RIDDLE RD 

28 3:49 pm RIDDLE RD & TURKEY RIDGE CV 

29 4:00 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 
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RRE BUS 204 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:50 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:03 am 118 LIVE OAK DR 

3 6:04 am 127 LIVE OAK DR 

4 6:05 am 170 LIVE OAK DR 

5 6:06 am 176 LIVE OAK DR 

6 6:08 am 209 LIVE OAK DR 

7 6:09 am ALUM CREEK DR & LIVE OAK DR 

8 6:10am 172 ALUM CREEK DR 

9 6:12am 131 ALUM CREEK DR 

10 6:13 am 127 ALUM CREEK DR 

II 6:14am 112 ALUM CREEK DR 

12 6:19am 172 SENDERO CV 

13 6:21 am 209 SENDERO CV 

14 6:25 am 236 SENDERO BLVD 

15 6:31 am 130TURKEYRUN 

16 6:32 am 151 TURKEY RUN 

17 6:34 am 193 TURKEY RUN 

18 6:35 am 207 TURKEY RUN 

19 6:36 am 208 TURKEY RUN 

20 6:37 am 225 TURKEY RUN 

21 6:39 am 480 RIDDLE RD 

22 6:41 am 516 RIDDLE RD 

23 6:42 am 535 RIDDLE RD 

24 6:43 am 549 RIDDLE RD 

25 6:44 am 576 RIDDLE RD 

26 6:55 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

RRE BUS 204 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:17 pm 130 TURKEY RUN 

4 3:18 pm 151 TURKEY RUN 

5 3:19pm 193 TURKEY RUN 

6 3:20 pm 207 TURKEY RUN 

7 3:21 pm 208 TURKEY RUN 

8 3:23 pm 225 TURKEY RUN 

9 3:25 pm 480 RIDDLE RD 

10 3:26 pm 516 RIDDLE RD 

11 3:27 pm 535 RIDDLE RD 

12 3:28 pm 549 RIDDLE RD 

13 3:30 pm 576 RIDDLE RD 

14 3:35 pm 172 SENDERO CV 

15 3:37 pm 209 SENDERO CV 

16 3:39 pm 236 SENDERO BLVD 

17 3:43 pm HS LIVE OAK DR 

18 3:44 pm 127 LIVE OAK DR 

19 3:45 pm 170 LIVE OAK DR 

20 3:46 pm 176 LIVE OAK DR 

21 3:48 pm 209 LIVE OAK DR 

22 3:49 pm ALUM CREEK DR & LIVE OAK DR 

23 3:50 pm 172 ALUM CREEK DR 

24 3:52 pm 131 ALUM CREEK DR 

25 3:53 pm 127 ALUM CREEK DR 

26 3:54 pm 112 ALUM CREEK DR 

27 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro I 2 ' 

RRE BUS 205 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:16am 140 ROYAL RD 

3 6:17 am HS ALUM PARK PL 

4 6:18am 131 ALUM PARK PL 

5 6:19am 140 ALUM PARK PL 

6 6:23 am RED OAKS CV & RED OAKS DR 

7 6:24 am 111 RED OAKS CV 

8 6'26 am 110 SCARLET OAKS DR 

9 6:27 am 119 SCARLET OAKS DR 

10 6:28 am 123 SCARLET OAKS DR 

11 6:29 am 112 SCARLET HARTS LN 

12 6:30 am 134 SCARLET HARTS LN 

13 6:31 am 146 SCARLET HARTS LN 

14 6:33 am 219 SCARLET OAKS DR 

15 6:34 am SCARLET OAKS CV & SCARLET OAKS DR 

16 6:35 am 174 SCARLET OAKS DR 

17 6:36 am 146 SCARLET OAKS DR 

18 6:38 am 176 SCARLET HARTS LN 

19 6:40 am H2 WOODS VIEW CT 

20 6:42 am ARBOR HILL WAY & DEEP WOODS CT 

21 6:43 am 148 ARBOR HILL WAY 

22 6:55 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

RRE BUS 205 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3: JO pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:22 pm 148ARBOR HILL WAY 

4 3:24 pm ARBOR HILL WAY & DEEP WOODS CT 

5 3:25 pm H2 WOODS VIEW CT 

6 3:29 pm 176 SCARLET HARTS LN 

7 3:32 pm 219 SCARLET OAKS DR 

8 3:33 pm SCARLET OAKS CV & SCARLET OAKS DR 

9 3:35 pm 174 SCARLET OAKS DR 

10 3:36 pm 146 SCARLET OAKS DR 

II 3:38 pm 112 SCARLET HARTS LN 

12 3:39 pm 134 SCARLET HARTS LN 

13 3:40 pm 146 SCARLET HARTS LN 

14 3:43 pm 123 SCARLET OAKS DR 

15 3:44 pm 119 SCARLET OAKS DR 

16 3:45 pm HO SCARLET OAKS DR 

17 3:47 pm 111 RED OAKS CV 

18 3:48 pm RED OAKS CV & RED OAKS DR 

19 3:51 pm 140 ALUM PARK PL 

20 3:53 pm 131 ALUM PARK PL 

21 3:54 pm 115 ALUM PARK PL 

22 3:55 pm 140ROYALRD 

23 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 
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RRE BUS 206 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:50 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:07 am 378 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

3 6:08 am 390 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

4 6:09am 448 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

5 6:12 am I 08 PEARSON RD 

6 6:13 am 122 PEARSON RD 

7 6:15 am CREEKSIDE CV & PEARSON RD 

8 6:16 am PEARSON RD & PEARSON CV 

9 6:18am 504 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

IO 6:19am 144 LYTTON ACRES DR 

11 6:-20 am 175 LYTTON ACRES DR 

12 6:22 am 190 LYTTON ACRES DR 

13 6:24 am 106 WOOD HOLLOW DR 

14 6:25 am 111 WOOD HOLLOW DR 

15 6:26 am 128 WOOD HOLLOW DR 

16 6:27 am 142 WOOD HOLLOW DR 

17 6:28 am 151 WOOD HOLLOW DR 

18 6:31 am 459 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

19 6:33 am 113 SHADY OAKS DR 

20 6:35 am 196 SHADY OAKS DR 

21 6:39 am 361 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

22 6:55 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

RRE BUS 206 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:25 pm 378 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

4 3:26 pm 390 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

5 3:28 pm 448 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

6 3:30 pm 108 PEARSON RD 

7 3:31 pm 122 PEARSON RD 

8 3:33 pm CREEKSIDE CV & PEARSON RD 

9 3:34 pm PEARSON RD & PEARSON CV 

10 3:36 pm 504 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

11 3:37 pm 144 LYTTON ACRES DR 

12 3:39 pm 175 LYTTON ACRES DR 

13 3:40 pm 190 LYTTON ACRES DR 

14 3:42 pm 106 WOOD HOLLOW DR 

15 3:43 pm 111 WOOD HOLLOW DR 

16 3:44 pm 128 WOOD HOLLOW DR 

17 3:46 pm 142 WOOD HOLLOW DR 

18 3:47 pm 151 WOOD HOLLOW DR 

19 3:50 pm 459 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

20 3:52 pm I 13 SHADY OAKS DR 

21 3:53 pm 196 SHADY OAKS DR 

22 3:57 pm 361 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

23 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefi nder Pro I 2.' 

RRE BUS 207 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:45 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:00 am 2823 HIGHWAY 21 W 

3 6:05 am 2795 HIGHWAY 21 W 

4 6:06am 2777 HIGHWAY 21 W 

5 6:08 am 173 CALDWELL RD 

6 6:10am 195 CALDWELL RD 

7 6:11 am I 97 CALDWELL RD 

8 6:12 am 221 CALDWELL RD 

9 6:13 am CALDWELL RD & LANGTREE RD 

10 6:18am HIGHWAY 21 W & LANDREN LN 

11 6:32 am 520 FM 612 

12 6:34 am FM 672 & HILL RD 

13 6:36 am 383 FM672 

14 6:50 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

RRE BUS 207 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:16pm 520FM672 

4 3:18 pm FM 672 & HILL RD 

5 3:20 pm 383 FM 672 

6 3:37 pm 2823 HIGHWAY 21 W 

7 3:42 pm 2795 HIGHWAY 21 W 

8 3:43 pm 2777 HIGHWAY 21 W 

9 3:45 pm 173 CALDWELL RD 

10 3:47 pm 195 CALDWELL RD 

II 3:48 pm 197 CALDWELL RD 

12 3:49 pm 221 CALDWELL RD 

13 3:50 pm CALDWELL RD & LANGTREE RD 

14 3:55 pm HIGHWAY 21 W & LANDREN LN 

15 4:10pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

RRE BUS 209 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:14am GREEN MOUNTAIN DR & HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

3 6:18am 261 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

4 6:20 am 271 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

5 6:22 am 372 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

6 6:24 am 394 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

7 6:25 am 405 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

8 6:26 am 442 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR. 

9 6:28 am 224 LONESOME DOVE DR 

10 6:30 am FOX HOLLOW CV & LONESOME DOVE DR 

11 6:31 am 182 LONESOME DOVE DR 

12 6:35 am 166 LONESOME DOVE DR 

13 6:36 am 153 LONESOME DOVE DR 

14 6:38 am 162 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

15 6:39 am 151 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

16 6:40 am 136 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

17 6:55 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 
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RRE BUS 209 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:10 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:22 pm GREEN MOUNTAIN DR & HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

4 3:26pm 261 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

5 3:29 pm 271 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

6 3:31 pm 372 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

7 3:32 pm 394 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

8 3:33 pm 405 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

9 3:34 pm 442 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR. 

10 3:37pm 224 LONESOME DOVE DR 

II · 3:38 pm FOX HOLLOW CV & LONESOME DOVE DR 

12 3:39pm 182 LONESOME DOVE DR 

13 3:44 pm 166 LONESOME DOVE DR 

14 3:45 pm 153 LONESOME DOVE DR 

15 3:46 pm 162 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

16 3:47 pm 151 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

17 3:49 pm 136 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

18 4:00 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

RRE BUS 212 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

5:40am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:12 am ISSBECKLN 

3 6:17am 168 HUMBLE LN 

4 6:18am 152 HUMBLE LN 

5 6:19am 146 HUMBLE LN 

6 6:2 1 am 1451 FM 20 

7 6:23 am PLEASANT CHAPEL RD & FM 20 

8 6:30 am DAIRY RD & RUSTYS WAY 

9 6:42 am 1118 WALTER HOFFMAN RD 

10 6:44 am 1150 WALTER HOFFMAN RD 

11 6:55 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

RRE BUS 212 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:19pm ISSBECKLN 

4 3:24 pm 168 HUMBLE LN 

5 3:25 pm 152 HUMBLE LN 

6 3:26 pm 146 HUMBLE LN 

7 3:28 pm 1451 FM 20 

8 3:30 pm PLEASANT CHAPEL RD & FM 20 

9 3:37 pm DAIRY RD & RUSTYS WAY 

10 3:50 pm 1118 WALTER HOFFMAN RD 

11 3:51 pm 1150 WALTER HOFFMAN RD 

12 4:15 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 

Routelinder Pro 12 ' 

RRE BUS 214 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 6:17am 205 THE FOREST RD 

3 6: 18am 213 THE FOREST RD 

4 6:20a m 504 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

5 6:33 am CHASE LN & RIANNA WOODS DR 

6 6:35 am 160 RIANNA WOODS DR 

7 6:46 am MEADOWWOOD LN & OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

8 6:49 am OLD SAN ANTONIO RD & REDBIRD LN 

9 7:05 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

RRE BUS 214 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 3:05 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:20 pm 205 THE FOREST RD 

4 3:21 pm 213 THE FOREST RD 

5 3:24 pm 504 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

6 3:36 pm CHASE LN & RIANNA WOODS DR 

7 3:38 pm 160 RIANNA WOODS DR 

8 3:50 pm MEADOWWOOD LN & OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

9 3:52 pm OLD SAN ANTONIO RD & REDBIRD LN 

10 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

RRE BUS 325 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:21 am FM 812 & HOP HOLDER LN 

3 6:22 am FM 812 & RUNNING ROPE 

4 6:23 am CRIPPLE CREEK DR & FM 812 

5 6:25 am FM 812 & GREYSTONE LN 

6 6:33 am 1799 FM 812 

7 6:34 am 1747 FM 812 

8 6:40 am 1185 FM 812 

9 6:50 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 
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RRE BUS 325 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:09 pm 344 FM 812 

4 3:11 pm 444FM812 

5 3:15 pm 818FM 812 

6 3:20 pm 1214 FM 812 

7 3:21 pm FM 812 & HOP HOLDER LN 

8 3:23 pm FM 812 & RUNNING ROPE 

9 3:24 pm CRIPPLE CREEK DR & FM 812 

10 3:25 pm 1428FM 8'12 

ll 3:26 pm 1452 FM 812 

12 3:31 pm 1865 FM 812 

13 3:33 pm 1799 FM 812 

14 3:35 pm 1747 FM 812 

15 3:40 pm 1275FM812 

16 3:41 pm 1185 FM 812 

17 3:43 pm 1083 FM 812 

18 3:46 pm 851 FM 812 

19 3:52 pm 283 FM812 

20 3:53 pm 247FM812 

21 3:54 pm 243FM 812 

22 4:28 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 

RRE BUS 327 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:15 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:30 am 162 HIGH GROVE RD 

3 6:33 am 234 HIGH GROVE RD 

4 6:55 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

RRE BUS 327 PM 

I.!fil 
2:25 pm 

2 3:10pm 

3 3:23 pm 

4 3:25 pm 

s 3:48 pm 

LOCATION 

DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

234 HIGH GROVE RD 

162 HIGH GROVE RD 

CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 

RRE BUS 333 AM 

I.!fil LOCATION 

1 6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 6:23 am 337 TEXAS OAK DR 

3 6:27 am MOUNTAIN TOP CT & TEXAS OAK DR 

4 6:31 am 556 TEXAS OAK DR 

5 6:34 am 133 TEXAS OAK DR 

6 6:36 am ROCKY HILL DR & SIDE SADDLE DR 

7 6:39 am 146 LANTANA LN 

8 6:42 am 258 TEXAS OAK DR 

9 7:00 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

Routefinder Pro 12 ' 

RRE BUS 333 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:25 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 3:10 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107) 

3 3:32 pm 337 TEXAS OAK DR 

4 3:36 pm MOUNTAIN TOP CT & TEXAS OAK DR 

5 3:40 pm 556 TEXAS OAK DR 

6 3:42 pm 133 TEXAS OAK DR 

7 3:44 pm ROCKY HILL DR & SIDE SADDLE DR 

8 3:48 pm 146 LANTANA LN 

9 3:50 pm 258 TEXAS OAK DR 

10 4:20 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 
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